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Andrew William Dyer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew William Dyer
Postcode SO31 7HA

Date of birth March 1954

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GO WEST TRAVEL LIMITED
COUNTY WIDE TRAVEL LIMITED
FLEET BUZZ LIMITED

CHICHESTER WHARF
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
STAGECOACH RAIL REPLACEMENT
(SOUTH) LTD

TRANSPORT INFORMATION
FINANCE LIMITED

NATIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORT
INFORMATION LIMITED

HASTINGS & DISTRICT TRANSPORT
LIMITED

STAGECOACH EAST KENT LIMITED
EAST KENT ROAD CAR
COMPANY,LIMITED

STAGECOACH (SOUTH) LIMITED
STAGECOACH RAIL REPLACEMENT
(EAST) LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN MOTOR SERVICES
LIMITED

CIRCLE LINE COACH AND OMNIBUS
COMPANY LIMITED

NOEL HOTELS LIMITED
CHELTENHAM DISTRICT TRACTION
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03117358
03015284
04974459
05121809
02196339
04058638
04134242
01705689

02087637
00144585

01673542
02230625

00140534

02516194

02514332
02754390

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906294869

98 Swanwick Lane
Swanwick
Hampshire

906294869

British

App. Date

App. Date

18/12/2013
30/11/2011
30/11/2011
21/11/2006
21/09/2004
23/06/2004
23/06/2004
24/01/2002

23/07/2001
23/07/2001

16/02/1999
16/02/1999

16/02/1999

19/07/1995

19/01/1994
23/07/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date

11/07/2015
11/07/2015
11/07/2015
31/07/2015
30/04/2013
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
31/03/2003

31/03/2003
31/03/2003

11/07/2015
11/07/2015

11/07/2015

30/11/1997

30/11/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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CHELTENHAM AND GLOUCESTER 01713578 Active - Accounts Filed 03/08/1992 29/07/1997 Director
OMNIBUS COMPANY LIMITED

SWINDON AND DISTRICT BUS 02654813 Company is dissolved 12/11/1991 30/11/1997 Director
COMPANY LIMITED
STAGECOACH WEST LIMITED 02041677 Company is dissolved 03/08/1991 30/11/1997 Director

N/A* - no information available
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